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20'' Industrial  Tool
 Tote  Steel  Toolbox

20" Industrial  2  Drawer 
Friction toolboxes

20'',  24"  &  32"  
Industrial Toolboxes

20" Industrial  3  Drawer 
Friction toolboxes

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Brown Wrinkle Powder Coat Paint Finish

Steel Tool Tray Included 
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 

Manufactured Using a High Grade of Steel for Maximum Durability
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Brown Wrinkle or Red Powder Coat Paint Finish

Secured by HMC High Security Tubular Locking Mechanism
Dual Locking Clasps

21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Brown Wrinkle or Red Powder Coat Paint Finish
Secured by HMC High Security Tubular Locking Mechanism
Dual Locking Clasps
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel

Solid Industrial Quality Construction
Brown Wrinkle Powder Coat Paint Finish 
Hasp and Staple for Lockable Security 
Manufactured Using a High Grade of Steel for Maximum Durability
Lid Secured by a Triple-Clasp System
21 Gauge (0.8 mm) Steel
Steel Tool Tray Included
7 3/4” Height from Base to Tray

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

MODEL

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

WIDTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

HEIGHT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

PC WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE WT

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

CASE QTY

BW00252200

BW/RD00202200

BW00200200
BW00200240
BW00200320

BW/RD00203200

20”

20 1/8”

20 1/8”
24 1/8”
32 1/8”

20 1/4”

7 7/8”

8 5/8”

8 5/8”
8 5/8”
8 5/8”

8 3/4”

7 1/4”

9 3/4”

9 3/4”
9 3/4”
9 3/4”

13 3/4”

9 lbs

16.3 lbs

13 lbs
14.5 lbs
18 lbs

17 lbs

10 lbs

18 lbs

14 lbs
16 lbs
20 lbs

19 lbs

1 pc

1 pc

1 pc
1 pc
1 pc

1 pc

Top Till 20” 8 3/8” 2 1/4”
2 Drawers 18 1/4” 7 3/8” 2 1/4”

Top Till 19 5/8” 8 1/4” 2 1/4”
2 Drawers 18 1/4” 7” 2 1/4”
1 Drawer 18 1/4” 7” 3”

Handcarry Toolboxes

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

20” Industrial Steel Toolbox

20” Industrial Toolbox
24” Industrial Toolbox
32” Industrial Toolbox

20” 2 Drawer Hand Carry

20” 3 Drawer Hand Carry

MAXIMUM  CAPACITY
60 lbs

MAXIMUM  CAPACITY
60 lbs


